## LD4000088719

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	<del></del>
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Dasilios Zilas) (Tallio)	
(Document Number)	
(Document Number)	
Outlife of Courts	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	1
	$\sqcup$

Office Use Only



500057525925

07/20/05--01020--003 \*\*25.00

2005 JUL 20 PH 1:5:

& BRYAN JUL 2 5 2005

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJECT:	A1A Pro	essure Washing, LLC	Q. <b>10.</b>
	(Name of I	Limited Liability Company)	
	of Dissolution and fee(s) are sub		Ma JIL 20 F. Conor
1,0000 1000010	Posterior control and many		
	r	Telk Lauran	
		Erik Lawson (Name of Person)	73
		,	
	A1A	Pressure Washing, LLC	
		(Firm/Company)	
	830-13 /	A1A N , Suite 276	
		(Address)	
	D1- \/-	3 D E. 00000	
		dra Beach, FL. 32082 y/State and Zip Code)	<del></del>
	·	, ,	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
	Erik Lawson	at (904 ) 610-2	064
	(Name of Person)		ne Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		
<b>Ø</b> \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Section 5: 15: 15: 25: 25: 25: 25: 25: 25: 25: 25: 25: 2
STR	EET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDI	RESS:
Regi: Divis	stration Section sion of Corporations 3. Gaines Street	Registration Section Division of Corpo P.O. Box 6327	on

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	F DISSOLUTION FOR D LIABILITY COMPANY  15, 2005
	FOR D LIABILITY COMPANY
	20 C
1. The name of the limited liability company is	
A1A Pressure Washing, LLC	
2. The date the dissolution was approved: August	15, 2005 PE
3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy of 608.	the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to .441 on back of cover letter).
Based on 608.441 #1C , all of the members have prov	rided written consent acknowledging the dissolution of
A1A Pressure Washing, LLC.	
-OR- Adequate provision has been made for the debt	ted liability company have been paid or discharged.  ts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.  stributed among its members in accordance with their
<ul><li>6. CHECK ONE:</li><li>There are no suits pending against the company</li></ul>	v in any court.
-OR- Adequate provision has been made for the satis be entered against it in any pending suit.	sfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may
Signatures of the members having the same perc	centage of membership interests necessary to approve
WII WING O TO THE THE TO THE T	
Signature of Junon	Typed or Printed name Erik Lawson
7	
7	

Filing Fee: \$25.00